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Puchar Prezesa MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 22- - 23-10-2020

Konkurencja 26 Kobiet, 50m dowolny Open
2020-10-23 - 15:44 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2020

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. MICIAK Agata 02 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 27.03 610
2. BIELAWA Anna 06 Tri-Team Rumia 27.23 597
3. HOFMAN Roksana 07 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 27.26 595
4. KRÓLIK Adrianna 04 MKS Znicz Koszalin 27.37 588
5. MUSIAŁ Maja 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 27.69 567
6. KARLIŃSKA Paula 05 MKP Szczecin 28.17 539
7. PYTLOCH Zuzanna 05 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 28.24 535
8. MAZUR Zuzanna 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 28.28 533
9. DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 28.55 518

10. MROŻEK Weronika 04 MKP Szczecin 28.61 514
11. FIGAS Alicja 04 MKP Szczecin 28.83 503
12. HUBERT Julia 06 MKP Szczecin 29.01 493
13. KIJKO Paula 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 29.02 493
14. MAŁOLEPSZA Weronika 07 MKP Szczecin 29.03 492
15. CZUCZWARA Hanna 06 MKS Neptun Stargard 29.04 492
16. KLIMIUK Zuzanna 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 29.05 491
17. SIEMBIDA Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 29.13 487
18. PIOTROWSKA Oliwia 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 29.16 486
19. HAJDUK Julia 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 29.22 483
20. SOKOŁOWSKA Dominika 04 MKP Szczecin 29.41 473
21. JANUSZKE Marcelina 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 29.47 471
22. JAGODZIŃSKA Zuzanna 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 29.49 470
23. TRAFALSKA Zuzanna 07 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łód 29.57 466
24. KACZMAREK Nikola 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 29.72 459
25. JACUK Julia 07 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 29.74 458
26. DZIK Wiktoria 04 KS Limanowa-swim 29.85 453
27. FEDERKIEWICZ Amelia 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 29.88 451
28. GRZECH Michalina 07 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 29.91 450
29. KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 MKP Szczecin 30.05 444
30. MICHAŁOWSKA Amelia 05 MKP H2O Koszalin 30.07 443
31. MIKUŁA Natalia 06 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łód 30.31 432
32. MAKOWSKA Maria 07 UKS Sokół Ustronie Morskie 30.38 429

URBAN Magdalena 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 30.38 429
34. TROJANOWSKA Hanna 07 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 30.42 428
35. KOZŁOWSKA Antonina 07 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 30.46 426
36. SZCZEPANIAK Justyna 04 MKP Szczecin 30.51 424
37. LUTKOWSKA Pola 07 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 30.54 423
38. DEREWECKA Kamila 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 30.59 421
39. BIELENINIK Hanna 07 MKS Neptun Stargard 30.60 420
40. GETKA Marika 06 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 30.64 419
41. MACKIEWICZ Emilia 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 30.69 417
42. CHMIELEWSKA Julia 07 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 30.70 416
43. ŚWIĘTOŃ Nikola 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 30.82 411
44. GAJEWSKA Maja 07 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 30.83 411
45. PAWŁASZEK Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 30.84 411
46. MAJEWSKA Martyna 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 30.90 408
47. GRACKA Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 30.92 407
48. FORMELA Natalia 08 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 30.94 407

BAIG Sofia 06 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 30.94 407
50. KORYCKA Maja 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 31.23 395
51. PIOTROWSKA Zuzanna 06 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 31.24 395
52. ŁADZIAK Nadia 06 MKP Szczecin 31.25 395
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Puchar Prezesa MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 22- - 23-10-2020

Konkurencja 26, Kobiet, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

53. OSZMIAŃSKA Kaja 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 31.28 393
54. GLUBA Roksana 08 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 31.30 393
55. BIEDRZYCKA Blanka 08 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 31.54 384
56. KOCIKOWSKA Wiktoria 08 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 31.74 377
57. MATJAKOWSKA Julia 06 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 31.83 373
58. GRZECH Maja 08 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 31.87 372
59. OWCZAREK Julia 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 32.02 367
60. ZABRANIAK Karina 08 MKP Szczecin 32.10 364
61. JADCZUK Estella 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 32.32 357
62. MIARKA Wiktoria 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 32.45 352
63. ROCHO Nikola 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 32.84 340
64. ŻUROWICZ Kornelia 08 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 32.93 337
65. NIEZGODA Aleksandra 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 33.00 335
66. PIĄTEK Małgorzata 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 33.02 334
67. KOSOBUCKA Maria 07 MKP Szczecin 33.04 334
68. KOŹMIŃSKA Weronika 07 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 33.07 333
69. TYBULCZUK Zuzanna 08 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 33.35 325
70. MIKIELIS Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 33.37 324
71. WOJCIECHOWSKA Martyna 08 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 33.43 322
72. PASIK Martyna 07 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 33.59 318
73. LASKOWSKA Katarzyna 08 MKS Neptun Stargard 33.90 309
74. KOPCZYŃSKA Otylia 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 33.97 307
75. WARSIŃSKA Julia 07 MKS Neptun Stargard 34.41 295
76. BARTCZAK Gabriela 08 MKP Szczecin 35.62 266
77. KUBACKA Weronika 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 40.08 187

15 lat

1. KARLIŃSKA Paula 05 MKP Szczecin 28.17 539
2. PYTLOCH Zuzanna 05 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 28.24 535
3. MAZUR Zuzanna 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 28.28 533
4. KLIMIUK Zuzanna 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 29.05 491
5. HAJDUK Julia 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 29.22 483
6. KACZMAREK Nikola 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 29.72 459
7. KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 MKP Szczecin 30.05 444
8. MICHAŁOWSKA Amelia 05 MKP H2O Koszalin 30.07 443

14 lat

1. BIELAWA Anna 06 Tri-Team Rumia 27.23 597
2. MUSIAŁ Maja 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 27.69 567
3. HUBERT Julia 06 MKP Szczecin 29.01 493
4. CZUCZWARA Hanna 06 MKS Neptun Stargard 29.04 492
5. PIOTROWSKA Oliwia 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 29.16 486
6. JANUSZKE Marcelina 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 29.47 471
7. FEDERKIEWICZ Amelia 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 29.88 451
8. MIKUŁA Natalia 06 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łód 30.31 432
9. GETKA Marika 06 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 30.64 419

10. MACKIEWICZ Emilia 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 30.69 417
11. BAIG Sofia 06 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 30.94 407
12. KORYCKA Maja 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 31.23 395
13. PIOTROWSKA Zuzanna 06 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 31.24 395
14. ŁADZIAK Nadia 06 MKP Szczecin 31.25 395
15. OSZMIAŃSKA Kaja 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 31.28 393
16. MATJAKOWSKA Julia 06 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 31.83 373
17. MIARKA Wiktoria 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 32.45 352
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Puchar Prezesa MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 22- - 23-10-2020

Konkurencja 26, Kobiet, 50m dowolny

13 lat

1. HOFMAN Roksana 07 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 27.26 595
2. DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 28.55 518
3. KIJKO Paula 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 29.02 493
4. MAŁOLEPSZA Weronika 07 MKP Szczecin 29.03 492
5. SIEMBIDA Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 29.13 487
6. TRAFALSKA Zuzanna 07 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łód 29.57 466
7. JACUK Julia 07 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 29.74 458
8. GRZECH Michalina 07 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 29.91 450
9. MAKOWSKA Maria 07 UKS Sokół Ustronie Morskie 30.38 429

URBAN Magdalena 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 30.38 429
11. TROJANOWSKA Hanna 07 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 30.42 428
12. KOZŁOWSKA Antonina 07 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 30.46 426
13. LUTKOWSKA Pola 07 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 30.54 423
14. BIELENINIK Hanna 07 MKS Neptun Stargard 30.60 420
15. CHMIELEWSKA Julia 07 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 30.70 416
16. ŚWIĘTOŃ Nikola 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 30.82 411
17. GAJEWSKA Maja 07 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 30.83 411
18. PAWŁASZEK Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 30.84 411
19. GRACKA Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 30.92 407
20. OWCZAREK Julia 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 32.02 367
21. ROCHO Nikola 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 32.84 340
22. NIEZGODA Aleksandra 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 33.00 335
23. KOSOBUCKA Maria 07 MKP Szczecin 33.04 334
24. KOŹMIŃSKA Weronika 07 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 33.07 333
25. MIKIELIS Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 33.37 324
26. PASIK Martyna 07 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 33.59 318
27. KOPCZYŃSKA Otylia 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 33.97 307
28. WARSIŃSKA Julia 07 MKS Neptun Stargard 34.41 295
29. KUBACKA Weronika 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 40.08 187

12 lat

1. DEREWECKA Kamila 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 30.59 421
2. MAJEWSKA Martyna 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 30.90 408
3. FORMELA Natalia 08 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 30.94 407
4. GLUBA Roksana 08 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 31.30 393
5. BIEDRZYCKA Blanka 08 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 31.54 384
6. KOCIKOWSKA Wiktoria 08 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 31.74 377
7. GRZECH Maja 08 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 31.87 372
8. ZABRANIAK Karina 08 MKP Szczecin 32.10 364
9. JADCZUK Estella 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 32.32 357

10. ŻUROWICZ Kornelia 08 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 32.93 337
11. PIĄTEK Małgorzata 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 33.02 334
12. TYBULCZUK Zuzanna 08 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 33.35 325
13. WOJCIECHOWSKA Martyna 08 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 33.43 322
14. LASKOWSKA Katarzyna 08 MKS Neptun Stargard 33.90 309
15. BARTCZAK Gabriela 08 MKP Szczecin 35.62 266


